
Date Time Field Guest Home
Saturday, March 16, 2024 10:30 AM Ruritan Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas

12:00 PM Ruritan American Builders Grizzlies DesignCo Construction Bulls
1:30 PM Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Hooks J&J Turf Yard Goats

Monday, March 18, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds J&J Turf Yard Goats
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys American Builders Grizzlies

6:30 PM Smith DesignCo Construction Bulls Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Hooks Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds
Thursday, March 21, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan DesignCo Construction Bulls Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys

6:30 PM Smith Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas American Builders Grizzlies
Tuesday, April 02, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan American Builders Grizzlies J&J Turf Yard Goats

6:30 PM Smith Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys Grimes Built Construction Hooks
Wednesday, April 03, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds DesignCo Construction Bulls
Thursday, April 04, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Hooks American Builders Grizzlies

6:30 PM Smith J&J Turf Yard Goats Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys
Friday, April 05, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds
Monday, April 08, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Hooks DesignCo Construction Bulls
Tuesday, April 09, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas Grimes Built Construction Hooks
Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan J&J Turf Yard Goats DesignCo Construction Bulls

6:30 PM Smith Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds American Builders Grizzlies
Friday, April 12, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys
Monday, April 15, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan DesignCo Construction Bulls American Builders Grizzlies
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan J&J Turf Yard Goats Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Hooks Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds
Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan American Builders Grizzlies Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys

6:30 PM Smith Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas DesignCo Construction Bulls
Friday, April 19, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan J&J Turf Yard Goats Grimes Built Construction Hooks
Monday, April 22, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan American Builders Grizzlies Grimes Built Construction Hooks
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan DesignCo Construction Bulls J&J Turf Yard Goats

6:30 PM Smith Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan American Builders Grizzlies Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas
Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan J&J Turf Yard Goats Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds
Friday, April 26, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan DesignCo Construction Bulls Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys
Monday, April 29, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Hooks Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan DesignCo Construction Bulls Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds
Wednesday, May 01, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Hooks Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys
Thursday, May 02, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas J&J Turf Yard Goats
Friday, May 03, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan American Builders Grizzlies Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds
Monday, May 06, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Dick's Sporting Goods Space Cowboys J&J Turf Yard Goats
Tuesday, May 07, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan Carolina Power Partners Iron Birds Cregger Company Inc. Trash Pandas
Wednesday, May 08, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan J&J Turf Yard Goats American Builders Grizzlies
Thursday, May 09, 2024 6:30 PM Ruritan DesignCo Construction Bulls Grimes Built Construction Hooks

Pitching Machine Speed Change: Speed shall increase for all games beginning April 12th. 

2024 Rookie League Baseball Schedule
Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697
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